Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 GCEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB 1700P
BOX

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

490,00 USD

619,00 USD

799,00 USD

899,00 USD



